
CONTENEURS CHAUFFANTS «SHERPA» - OUVERTURE FRONTALE
«SHERPA» heated  insulated boxes - Front opening

Fiche N° PDE423		  Date 08/03/23
Indice O

BOURGEAT - Rue A.Bourgeat - 38490 LES ABRETS EN DAUPHINE - FRANCE Tél (33) 04 76 32 14 44 - Fax (33) 04 76 32 25 96 
SAS au capital de 5 428 800 Euros- RCS Vienne B 397 798 539 - SIRET 397 798 539 00011

Page 1/2

Conteneurs chauffants «Sherpa» ouverture frontale (822000 - 822500) /  
«SHERPA» heated insulated boxes - Front opening

* : Pièce d’usure hors garantie / Spares wear without any guarantee.
** : �en cas de changement d’un des repères 16, 17 ou 18 et sur un bloc de chauffe de n° de série avant le JE105023, changer les trois références. /
In the event of a change in one of the marks 16, 17 or 18 and on a heating block with a serial number before JE105023, change the three references

N° Désignation Ref.

1* Joint 3GN / 3GN seal  480572

Joint 4GN / 4GN seal  480570

2 Porte 3GN sans bloc de chauffe / Door 3GN without heater unit 480349

Porte 4GN sans bloc de chauffe avec axe / 4GN door without heater unit with shaft (de/from 01/2019 à/to 12/2019) 484006

3* Patin / Plate 480333

4 Grenouillère / Toggle 480491

5 Etiquette bleue pour conteneur chauffant 3GN / Blue label for 3GN heated insulated box 480651

Etiquette rouge pour conteneur chauffant 3GN / Red label for 3GN heated insulated box 480660

Etiquette bleue pour conteneur chauffant 4GN / Blue label for 4GN heated insulated box 480650

Etiquette rouge pour conteneur chauffant 4 GN / Red label for 4GN heated insulated box 480659

6 Rondelle supérieure / Upper washer 480085

7 Rondelle inférieure / Lower washer 480086

8 Roue sans frein /  wheel without brake 480712

Roue avec frein /  wheel with brake 480713

9 Vis H M8x30 / Screws 480913

10 Bloc de chauffe / Hot block 480077

11 Tole de protection / Guard plate 480078

12 Résistance / Resistor 480338

13 Ventilateur / Fan 483136

14 Thermostat de sécurité / Security thermostat 480838

15 Joint capot / Ring cover 480336

16** Capot / Hood 480334

17** Joint torique / ‘O’ ring 481791

18** Fiche femelle / Appliance plug 480852

19 Régulateur (avec sonde de régulation)  / Controller (with control sensor) 480337

20 Cordon d’alimentation C13 coudé 2m / Lead C13 (2m) 484005

Cordon d’alimentation C15 standard 2m / Standard lead C15 (2m) 483572

21 Rondelle / Washer 480893

22 Vis / Screws 480945

23 Jeu de 2 attaches / Set of 2 fasteners 822850

24 Entretoise / Spacer 481027

25 Vis poelier M5x10 (qté : 2) / Screw (qty : 2) 285905

27 Vis H M4x16 (qté : 4) / Screw (qty : 4) 482258

28 Rondelle M4 (qté : 4) / washer (qty : 4) 482259

29 Ecrou borgne M4 en PA 6.6 (qté : 2) / Blind nut (qty : 2) 482260

30 Vis TF M4x12 (qté : 2) / Screw (qty : 2) 482261

31 Bouton de réarmement / reset button 482262



CONTENEURS CHAUFFANTS «SHERPA» - OUVERTURE FRONTALE
«SHERPA» heated  insulated boxes - Front opening

Fiche N° PDE423		  Date 08/03/23
Indice O

BOURGEAT - Rue A.Bourgeat - 38490 LES ABRETS EN DAUPHINE - FRANCE Tél (33) 04 76 32 14 44 - Fax (33) 04 76 32 25 96 
SAS au capital de 5 428 800 Euros- RCS Vienne B 397 798 539 - SIRET 397 798 539 00011

Page 2/2

25

1

2

5

10

23

4

3

21 22 8 9 7

6


